
1973 SMC Football Sr & JR Team Reunion

15/11/2023

St. Mary's College (SMC) 1973 Championship Football Teams

02-Apr-2023 50th Anniversary Reunion 

Senior City & Nossa Champs, Junior City Champs

#
Team 
Index

Team 
JR/SR 
Other Photo Position First Name Last Name Class of Contacted

Confirm 
Attendance

Reg Fee 
Status 

TBD Email Address Phone #
Statistics

Overall 
Count

Sr 
Team 
Count

Jr Team 
Count Friend Count Total 

Contacted
Total 

Confirmation 
to Attend

Total 
Paid

93 41 43 11 Overall 68 53 $0.00
Senior 36 30 $0.00
Junior 28 18 $0.00

Friends 
& Family 6 5 $0.00

1 1 Senior Sitting First Row Ben Baldassaro 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 bbaldassarro@rogers.com 226-448-4775
2 2 Senior Sitting First Row John Bruno 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 johnbruno1890@gmail.com 705-946-3868
3 3 Senior Sitting First Row Dan Castellani 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 bigzah@shaw.ca 705-942-6824
4 4 Senior Standing Third Row Sam Colizza 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 azzilocs93@hotmail.com 705-942-2207
5 5 Senior Standing Middle Row Anthony D' Ettorre 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 doc51@shaw.ca 705-942-3711
6 6 Senior Standing Third Row John DiLabio 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 jdilabio@gmail.com 613-938-7237
7 7 Senior Sitting First Row Mark Diotellevi 1975 Yes Regrets $0.00 diotallevi@me.com 519-274-1911
8 8 Senior Standing Middle Row Chris Dore 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 gary.dore1956@gmail.com 647-345-6549
9 9 Senior Sitting First Row Dave Fera 1974 No Pending $0.00 ferad@shaw.ca

10 10 Senior Standing Middle Row Marty Furac 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 Facebook Messenger 519-657-0232
11 11 Senior Standing Middle Row Greg Hands 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 gregbhands@gmail.com
12 12 Senior Standing Third Row Francis Hennessey 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 fhennessey@hotmail.com 705-942-4036

13 13
Senior 
Coach Sitting First Row Fr. Brian Higgins - - $0.00

Deceased

14 14 Senior Standing Middle Row Bill Hooey 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 billhooey23@hotmail.com

15 15 Senior Standing Middle Row Frank Ianni 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 chicopfs@netscape.net 705-992-6067
16 16 Senior Standing Middle Row John Izydorzyk 1974 Yes Pending $0.00 jizzy1955@gmail.com

17 17 Senior Standing Third Row Julian Jones 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 Rogjones08@gmail.com

18 18 Senior Standing Third Row Mike Kelly 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 mwkelly27@gmail.com 613-299-2809
19 19 Senior Standing Third Row Tom King 1974 $0.00 Deceased

20 20 Senior Standing Third Row Jude Lake 1974 Yes Pending $0.00 jd-fl-lake@sympatico.ca

21 21 Senior Sitting First Row Bob MacIntyre 1974 - - $0.00 Deceased

22 22 Senior 
Trainor Standing Third Row Vince Marinellli 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 vjm1279@gmail.com (519) 217-0252

23 23 Senior 
Trainor Standing Middle Row Paul Marson 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 pjmars@hotmail.com (705) 943-5889

24 24 Senior Standing Middle Row Andy McAuley 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 ajmcauley@hotmail.com
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25 25 Senior Sitting First Row Jerome Morassut 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 jeromem@delso.on.ca 416-317-1398
26 26 Missing Donny Muscatello Coach Yes Yes donny.ann.m@sympatico.ca

27 27
Senior 
Coach Sitting First Row Pat Nardini Coach Yes Yes

$0.00 pnardini@shaw.ca
705-253-7935

28 28 Senior Sitting First Row Redverse Nelson 1975 No Pending $0.00 prnelson@vianet.ca 705-560-5276

29 29
Senior 
Trainor Standing Middle Row Joe Nicastro 1978 - -

$0.00 Deceased

30 30 Senior Sitting First Row Rob Niro 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 robandyvette@shaw.ca

31 31 Senior Standing Middle Row Brian Parkins 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 bparkin@rogers.com

32 32 Senior Standing Third Row Marty Pettenuzzo 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 martyjp@hotmail.com

33 33 Senior Standing Middle Row Ron Premo 1974 Yes Pending $0.00 ronald.premo@gmail.com

34 34 Senior Standing Third Row Brian Sullivan 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 Sullysam@shaw.ca 807-683-6699
35 35 Senior Standing Third Row Chuck Tadashore 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 cdtadashore@shaw.ca 613-692-3553
36 36 Senior Standing Third Row Mark Thorburn 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 mark.thorburn27@gmail.com 705-253-8178
37 37 Senior Standing Middle Row Mark Thorpe 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 mthorp0556@Rogers.com 416-399-0843

38 38
Senior 
Coach Sitting First Row Mike Turco 1963 Yes Yes

$0.00 m.turco@shaw.ca
705 759 9127

39 39 Senior Standing Third Row Mike Young 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 Deceased 416-588-0095
40 40 Senior Standing Third Row Rick Zanatta 1974 Yes Yes $0.00 r.a.zanatta@shaw.ca 705-971-5495
42 1 Junior Sitting First Row Paul Bazely 1977 Yes Regrets $0.00 paul@bazely.com 248-802-8537
41 41 Senior Sitting First Row Harry Zielinski 1975 Yes Pending $0.00 928-759-0802
43 2 Junior Standing Second Row Maurice Brennan 1978 Yes Pending $0.00 irishmoebren@yahoo.ca 

44 3 Junior 
Coach Sitting First Row Ed Briglio Yes Pending $0.00 edcabriglio@yahoo.ca 705-779-3552

45 4 Junior Standing Second Row Dave Cameletti 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 david.cameletti2@sympatico.ca 519-766-4866
46 5 Junior Standing Third Row Eric Candido 1976 No Pending $0.00

47 6 Junior Sitting First Row Kevin Caputo 1976 Yes Yes $0.00

48 7 Junior Sitting James Celetti 1977 Yes Yes $0.00 rosiehigh5@hotmail.com 705-942-0091
49 8 Junior Sitting First Row Robert Cote 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 svcote@crcalgoma.ca 705-945-9813
50 9 Junior Standing Third Row Mark D'Ettorre 1978 Yes Yes $0.00 mark.dettorre@hotmail.com 705-256-8890
51 10 Junior Standing Second Row Louis D'Orazio 1978 Yes Yes $0.00 dr.lou.1959@gmail.com 519-280-5384
52 11 Junior Standing Second Row Rick DiDonato 1976 Yes Regrets $0.00 rickdidonato@hotmail.ca 705-342-3531
53 12 Junior Standing Third Row Dan Dilabio 1975 No Pending $0.00

54 13 Junior Sitting Mike Esposito 1978 Yes Pending $0.00 espo@footballme.com 226-926-9260
55 14 Junior Sitting First Row Richard Fiaconni 1977 No Pending $0.00
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56 15 Junior 
Trainor Standing Second Row Mike Gaetano 1977 No Pending $0.00

57 16 Junior Sitting First Row Larry Gaetano 1976 No Pending $0.00

58 17 Junior Standing Second Row John Gribbon 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 johngribbon@rogers.com 519-657-5249
59 18 Junior Sitting Paul Hennessey 1978 Yes Yes $0.00 phennessey@shaw.ca 705-542-2062

60 19 Junior 
Trainor Standing Third Row Mark Humphries ???? No Pending $0.00

61 20 Junior 
Trainor Standing Third Row Aldo Iacoe 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 iacoe@shaw.ca 705-949-9473

62 21 Junior Standing Third Row Keith Kilty 1977 Yes Yes $0.00 keithkilty@shaw.ca 705-942-1318
63 22 Junior Standing Third Row Denis Litalien 1977 Yes Pending $0.00 dwlitalien@gmail.com 306-529-0638
64 23 Junior Standing Third Row Gilles Litalien 1977 - - $0.00 Deceased

65 24 Junior Standing Third Row Larry Marsh Coach No Pending $0.00

66 25 Junior Standing Third Row Albert Martella 1976 No Pending $0.00 algwen.martella@shaw.ca 705-254-6079
67 26 Junior Sitting First Row Ward Mousseau 1977 No Pending $0.00 wcmousseau@jus.gov.on.ca

68 27 Junior Sitting First Row Mike Notte 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 ma.notte@sympatico.ca 705-942-6142
69 28 Junior Standing Third Row Anthony Panzic 1976 Yes Pending $0.00 tpanzic11@gmail.com

70 29 Junior Standing Second Row Andrew Pavoni 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 pavandyca@yahoo.com 705-945-8441

71 30 Junior Standing Second Row Loris Pecile Coach 
1968 Yes Yes $0.00 lpecile@sympatico.ca 705-942-2655

72 31 Junior Standing Second Row Nick Perri 1978 Yes Yes $0.00 n.tperri@shaw.ca 705-943-6300
73 32 Junior Sitting First Row Paul Pianosi 1976 Yes Pending $0.00 paulpianosi@gmail.com 612-626-2916
74 33 Junior Standing Second Row Ed Plastino 1976 No Pending $0.00

75 34 Junior Standing Second Row Dan Plastino 1978 Yes Yes $0.00 danplastino@hotmail.com 705-943-7759
76 35 Junior Standing Third Row Orlando Rosa 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 orosa@wishartlaw.com 705-779-3702
77 36 Junior Standing Second Row Dominic Sacco 1978 No Pending $0.00

78 37 Junior Sitting First Row Doug Suffel 1978 Yes Pending $0.00 doug.suffel@gmail.com 705-254-9578
79 38 Junior Sitting First Row Dario Turchett 1976 - - $0.00 Deceased

80 39 Junior Standing Third Row Richard Veseau 1977 No Pending $0.00

81 40 Junior Standing Third Row Rick Wickstrom 1976 Yes Yes $0.00 ric.wickstrom@thetravelmasters.com705-946-2542
82 41 Junior Sitting First Row Wayne Yakich 1975 Yes Yes $0.00 wayneyakich@aol.com 203-264-3760
83 42 Junior Standing Second Row Ray Zorzi 1978 No Pending $0.00 kzorzi@shaw.ca

84 43 Junior Sitting Chris Zorzi 1978 No Pending $0.00 cpzorzi@gmail.com 705-992-3220
85 1 Fan Abbie DiDonato 1978 Yes Yes $0.00 abbiedidonato60@gmail.com 705-255-4634
86 2 Teacher Harvey Barsanti 1961 Yes Yes $0.00 harveybarsanti@hotmail.com 705-941-8759
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87 3 Fan Mario Manello Yes Yes $0.00

88 4 Teacher Marty Smith No Pending $0.00

89 5 Teacher Peter McLarty No Pending $0.00 rjmclarty@shaw.ca 705-759-3393
90 6 Teacher Ray Jonusaitus No Pending $0.00 rjonus@hotmail.com 705-759-4696
91 7 Family Cathy Yakich Yes Yes $0.00 wayneyakich@aol.com 203-264-3760
92 8 Teacher Jim McLean No Pending $0.00

93 9 Fan Henry Amato Yes Pending $0.00 hamato24@hotmail.com 705-253-8786
10 Fan Len Monico Yes Yes

11 Teacher SMC Coaches   
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